_·	
NAGODOD	67495
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	400318814084
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/28/1801016001 ++980.00
(Business Entity Name)	S TALLENT
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	OCT 0 3 2018
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	١
# 35,00 CKDCm	R/H-Ut

Office Use Only

Brian Becher Jill B. Berkman David W. Black Edward B. Deutsch Steven W. Deutsch Steven C. Elkin Neil G. Frank E. J. Generotti Leorah G. Greenman Bruce Hurwitz Michael A. Kammer Michael Kassower



Andrew D. Levy Hofit N. Lottenberg Steven W. Marcus Joei M. McTague Constantina A. Mirabile Harry P. Mirabile Randy J. Nathan Marc A. Silverman Robert T. Slatoff Maria P Spiliopoulos David Neal Stern Leanne B. Wagner Steven A. Weinberg

Sept. 26, 2018

Sent Via Federal Express: 7733 3871 4620

Dept. of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

RE: Stiles Corporation Change of Registered Agent Forms Our File: 17292.000

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find Change of Registered Agent forms for our client, Stiles Corporation. These change forms have been executed by a representative of the Stiles Corporate entities as well as the new registered agent, Steven W. Deutsch. I am also enclosing our firm's check #142826 in the amount of \$980.00 representing the filing fee for these entities along with a list of the entities to be filed.

Please file the enclosed at your convenience and thank you for your cooperation and assistance. If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

FRANK, WEINBERG & BLACK, P.L.

Steven A. Weinberg, for the Firm SAW/km

Encls.

cc: Client Steven W. Deutsch, Esq.

Div of Corp ltr, Change of Reg. Agent forms.Batch 1

7805 S.W. 6th Court • Plantation, FL 33324 Phone: 954-474-8000 • Fax: 954-474-9850 • www.fwblaw.net Boca Raton • Daytona Beach • Plantation

Batch 1

STILES CORPORATE ENTITIES fees for Change of Registered Agent

200 Brickell, Ltd. ₄∕Las Olas Place Condo. Assoc., Inc.	\$35.00 \$35.00
✓Sawgrass International Corporate	
Park Association, Inc.	\$35.00
✓Shoppes at Avalon Property	
Owners Association, Inc.	\$35.00
Atlantic Properties Venture II, Ltd.	\$35.00
Atlantic Properties Venture, Ltd.	\$35.00
Fort Lauderdale Investment	***
Partnership, Ltd.	\$35.00
Fort Lauderdale Investment	
Partnership II, Ltd.	\$35.00
✓ Fort Lauderdale Investment	005.00
Partnership II, Inc.	\$35.00
S/ELA GP, Ltd.	\$35.00
S/ELA LP, Ltd.	\$35.00
S/ELA GP, Inc.	\$35.00
✓S/ELA LP, Inc.	\$35.00 \$35.00
✓S/Palm Lakes Pub, Inc.	\$35.00
S/Palm Lakes Pub, Ltd.	\$35.00 \$25.00
Sawgrass Tech Land Assoc., Ltd.	\$35.00 \$35.00
Stiles Capital Partners I, Ltd.	\$35.00
Stiles Holdings and Investment	\$35.00
Partnership, Ltd.	\$35.00 \$35.00
Stiles Investment Fund One, LLLP	
Stiles Properties and Investments, Ltd Third Avenue Associates, Ltd.	\$35.00 \$35.00
	\$35.00 \$35.00
University Center Partners, Ltd. University Investors, Ltd.	\$35.00 \$35.00
University Investors, Etd.	\$35.00 \$35.00
	\$35.00 \$35.00
L.H.T.W., Inc.	•
Stiles Corporation	\$35.00
✓Stiles Holding and Investment Partnership, Inc.	\$35.00
$\sqrt{F}$ Fort Lauderdale Investment	\$33.00
Partnership, Inc.	\$35.00
Total	\$980.00

9/13/18

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

#### SUBJECT: Las Olas Place Condominium Association, Inc. Name of Corporation

# DOCUMENT NUMBER: N99000007495

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kathy Moro
Name of Contact Person
Frank Weinberg Black, P.L.
Firm/Company
7805 SW 6th Court
Address
Plantation, FL 33324
City/State and Zip Code
Lynda.Watkins@Stiles.com KMoro@fwblaw.net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Lynda Watkins at ( 954) 627-9350

Name of Contact Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this statement of change is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of <u>Florida</u> in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I.	The name of the	e corporation: Las Olas Place Condominium Association, Inc.		
2.	2. The principal office address: <u>301 East Las Olas Boulevard; Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301</u>			
3.	The mailing add	lress (if different):		
4.	Date of incorpo	ration/qualification: <u>12/21/1999</u> Document number: <u>N99000007495</u>		
	<ol> <li>The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)</li> </ol>			
		CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY		
	_	1201 HAYS STREET		
	_	1201 HAYS STREET       Image: Street st		
6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered officers				
	_	FRANK WEINBERG & BLACK P.L.		
		1875 NW CORPORATE BLVD SUITE 100 C/O STEVEN DEUTSCH, ESQ P.O. Box: NOT acceptable		
	_	BOCA RATON, FL 33431		

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

Signature of an officer of director

Printed or typed name and title

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.

Signature of Registered Agent

91612015

If signing on behalf of an entity:

. . . .

STEVEN W. DEUTSCH

Typed or Printed Name

## \* \* \* FILING FEE: \$35.00 \* \* \*

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 CR2E045 (03/12)